pickeringtest.com
PXI Microwave Multiplexer Modules 40-784A
IS
SU
E
3.
1
 M

Microwave Multiplexer, 40-784A
pickeringtest.com
Ordering Information
Mating Connectors & Cabling
For connection accessories for the 40-784A range please
refer to the 90-011D RF Cable Assemblies data sheet
where a complete list and documentation can be found for
accessories, or refer to the Connection Solutions catalog.
Product Order Codes
      6 GHz     18 GHz     26.5 GHz      40 GHz
Single
SP4T Microwave MUX 40-784A-101 40-784A-121 40-784A-131 40-784A-141
SP6T Microwave MUX 40-784A-001 40-784A-021 40-784A-031 40-784A-041
Dual
SP4T Microwave MUX 40-784A-102 40-784A-122 40-784A-132 40-784A-142
SP6T Microwave MUX 40-784A-002 40-784A-022 40-784A-032 40-784A-042
Triple
SP4T Microwave MUX 40-784A-103 40-784A-123 40-784A-133 40-784A-143
SP6T Microwave MUX 40-784A-003 40-784A-023 40-784A-033 40-784A-043
Product Customization
Pickering modules are designed and manufactured on our
own flexible manufacturing lines, giving complete product
control and enabling simple customization to meet very